K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VI™ TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST APRIL 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01/04/2023 | Saturday Introduction to ENT 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
03/04/2023 | Monday History taking of ear 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
04/05/2023 | Tuesday CSOM-Case Discussion 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
05/05/2023 | Wednesday Examination of throat 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
06/04/2023 | Thursday OT (Thyroidectomy) 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
07/04/2023 | Friday Symptomatology of ear Dr.Ravishankara.S
08/04/2023 | Saturday Deviated nasal septum-Case presentation | 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

and discussion
10/04/2023 | Monday Oral cavity Examination 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
11/04/2023 | Tuesday Oropharynx nasopharynx examination 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
12/04/2023 | Wednesday OT(Nasal Polyp/Chronic rhinosinusitis) 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
13/04/2023 | Thursday Case discussion(Nasal polyp/chronic 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
rhinosinusitis)
15/04/2023 | Saturday Case discussion(Tonsillitis) 9:00AM TO 12:00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
17/04/2023 | Monday Larynx 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
18/04/2023 | Tuesday Hearing tests 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
19/04/2023 | Wednesday Tunning fork tests 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
20/04/2023 | Thursday Atrophic Rhinitis 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair
21/04/2023 | Friday Nasal polyp-Case discussion 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
24/04/2023 | Monday Seminar:Anatomy of nose and paranasal | 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
sinuses
25/04/2023 | Tuesday Septoplasty:0T 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
26/04/2023 | Wednesday Examination of oral cavity Oropharynx 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
and larynx
27/04/2023 | Thursday Tympanoplatsy-OT 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
28/04/2023 | Friday Skill Lab-DNE,Video laryngoscopy 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Priyatham
otoscopy Reddy
29/04/2023 | Saturday Physiology of hearing 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
III TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST APRIL 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01/04/2023 Saturday DNS Case study 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
03/04/2023 Monday DNS Case study 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
06/04/2023 Thursday Case proforma 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
07/04/2023 Friday General Introduction to ENT 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
08/04/2023 Saturday DNS case study 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
10/04/2023 Monday Examination of nose 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
11/04/2023 Tuesday Examination of ear 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
12/04/2023 Wednesday Examination of Oropharynx 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
13/04/2023 Thursday Anatomy of oral cavity 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
15/04/2023 | Saturday Anatomy of Oropharynx 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
17/04/2023 Monday Anatomy of Oesophagus & 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair

. .| physiology of degluttition
19/04/2023 Wednesday Anatomy of Nose 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sandra.Maria.John
20/04/2023 Thursday Symptomatology 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Lokesh Y.G
21/04/2023 Friday Anatomy of Ear 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
24/04/2023 Monday Anatomy of paranasal 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
sinus(seminar)
25/04/2023 Tuesday Case sheet-DNS 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta
26/04/2023 Wednesday Anatomy of middle Ear 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sandra.Maria.John
27/04/2023 Thursday Anatomy of Inner Ear 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
28/04/2023 Friday Anatomy of larynx 9:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Sandra.Maria.John
29/04/2023 Saturday Physiology of Hearing and balance | 3:00AM TO 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH TERM THEORY CLASS TOPICS
APRIL-2023
| Date & Days Topic Teachers
03/04/2023 Complications of chronic otitis media Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Monday
04/04/2023 Antomy of pharynx Dr.Priyatham Reddy
Tuesday
07/04/2023 Physiology of nose Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
Friday
10/04/2023 Nasal Polyps Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Monday
12/04/2023 - Deviated nasal septum Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Wednesday
17/04/2023 | Glomus tumor & Acoustic neuroma Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Monday
19/04/2023 Antrochoanal & Ethmoidal polyposis & Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Wednesday FESS
26/04/2023 Allergic Rhinitis Dr.Lokesh Y.G
| Wednesday
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